URGER

coRDON RAMSAY

BURGERS & KOFFMANN'S FRIES

0GR7tEs0

Beef patty, white cheddar, lettuce, red onion,

tomato, house pickles

HELL'SLlJKITCHEN Wt ase

Beef patty, jalapenio salsa, smoked Sriracha
sauce & white cheddar, house pickles,
Hell's Kitchen relish

GFC ¢deo

White cheddar, hash brown, iceberg lettuce,
G.F.C sauce, Gordon's fried chicken

NEXT LEVEL 7 ¢ @ ®

Smashed double patty, American cheese,
caramelized onion & Sriracha mayo
+Add Make it a triple (extra patty)

MEXICAN SMASH 7 ¢ & @

Smashed patty, American cheese, guacamole,

765

780

498

528

798

tomato, red onion, grilled jalaperio, tomato salsa,

nachos & Hell's mayo

CLASSIC CHEESE ¢ & o 688

Beef patty, red onion, house pickles,
American cheese, mayo & ketchup

BBQ PORTABELLO @ ¢ &~ @ 790

Grilled Portabello mushroom,
American cheese, creamy mushroom sauce,
crispy onion

GRILLED CHICKEN ¢ & @ 580

Marinated grilled chicken, red onion,
Roma tomato, Lollo Rosso lettuce, guacamole

FRENCHIE ¢ & o 690

Beef patty, blue cheese sauce,
arugula, caramelized onion,
shoestring potato

THEITALIAN ¢ @ o 780

Double smash patty marinara sauce,
arugula, melting mozzarella,
fresh green pepper

/ SUPERCHARGE 1B F P 298 / BACON 75 / EGG 25 / CHEESE SKIRT 60

YOUR MEAL

SIDES

COLESLAW © @
MAC & CHEESE@ ¢ & ©

FRIES

G.F.CDIRTY FRIES O &
G.F.C chicken, melted mozzarella, salsa,
signature G.F.C sauce

HOTTER THAN HELL DIRTY FRIES
Qi

Melted mozzarella, Hell's salsa, red onion,
Hotter Than Hell sauce

KOFFMANN'S FRIES
SWEET POTATO FRIES

125
298

398

348

198
298

SALADS

G.F.CSALAD ¢ & 330

G.F.C chicken thigh, lollo rosso, tomato,
iceberg lettuce, red onion, roasted pepper,
smashed avocado, G.F.C sauce, house dressing

CHOPPED SALAD © 298

Iceberg lettuce, red cabbage, house dressing,
red onion, piquillo peppers, provolone,
spicy salami, chickpeas

DESSERTS

BANANASPLIT ¢ @ 0 & 178
with chocolate brownies, vanilla soft serve
ice cream, chocolate sauce

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING @ ¢ @ ® 298

with vanilla soft serve ice cream, toffee sauce

BOTTOMLESS SOFT SERVE ICE CREAM 148
Vanilla & Ube

oureN ¢  oaRv @ sov® eoc®  veceraran @) seicy 5 vervseicy i

AL

Hotter

Hell

SPICY WINGS ¢

X8 X6 X24 X32
498 998 1388 1,780

PICK YOUR HEAT
UMAMI @~

G.F.C SAUCE

SWEET CHILI KINCHI @5
HOTTER THAN HELL ® 7

DIPS 45 EACH
SRIRACHA MAYO
6FC

GUACAMOLE
TOMATO RELISH
SWEET CHILI KIMCHI

MILKSHAKES

COKE FLOAT 158
Coca-Cola, vanilla soft serve ice cream
OREO 280

Oreo biscuits, soft serve ice cream, milk,
whipped cream

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING 280
Sticky toffee pudding, soft serve ice cream,
milk, whipped cream

UBE 280
Ube soft serve ice cream, milk,
whipped cream

IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY, INTOLERANCE OR SENSITIVITY, PLEASE SPEAK TO YOUR SERVER ABOUT INGREDIENTS IN OUR DISHES BEFORE YOU ORDER YOUR MEAL. A10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR FINAL BILL. PRICES INCLUDE VAT.

£ © @GORDONRAMSAYSTREETBURGERPH  #UPYOURSTREET



SPARKLING WINE  ouss

ELYSEE BLANC DE BLANC BRUT 490

Loire Valley, France

NICOLAS FEUILLATTE 1,988
RESERVE BRUT

Champagne, France

WHITE WINE GLASS
SAUVIGNON BLANC, SOUL WINE 360
CHARDONNAY UNDURRAGA 420

Central Valley, Chile

ROSE WINE 6LASS
FERRATON PERE & FILS 510
LA TOURNEE

Rhéne, France

RED WINE 6LASS

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, 420
UNDURRAGA
Central Valley, Chile

SANGIOVESE TAVERNELLO 360

Emilia-Romagna, Italy

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, -
ROBERT MONDAVI

Ripon, California

MERLOT, CHATEAU LA GAMAYE -

Bordeaux, France

BEERS

SAN MIGUEL LIGHT BTL

SAN MIGUEL PALE PILSEN BTL
BISAYA MANGO WHEAT BTL
ENGKANTO HIGH HIVE HONEY ALE BTL

SPRITZ

APEROL SPRITZ 398
Aperol Spritz, Prosecco, soda

MANGO SPRITZ 498
Mango, Prosecco, soda

JURA SUNSET 598

Jura 10years, Aperol, tonic

BOTTLE
2,100

9,888

BOTTLE
1,588

1,988

BOTTLE
2,288

BOTTLE
1,988

1,588

3,488

3,488

198
198
398
398

GLASS PITCHER

1,200

1700

URGER

AY

GORDON RAMS
COCKTAI LS GLASS PITCHER
ESPRESSO MARTINI 398 -
Absolut vodka, Kahlua, espresso
NEGRONI 460 -
Tanqueray gin, Campari, Vermouth
HOUSE G&T 398 998
Tanqueray gin, tonic
PASSION FRUIT MARTINI 298 888

Absolut vodka, passion fruit,
fresh lime juice

MARGARITA 480 1188
Olmeca tequila, orange liqueur, lime juice,
agave nectar

GRAPEFRUIT COLLINS 398 998
Tanqueray gin, grapefruit juice,
lemon juice, simple syrup, tonic

BOTTLE
ICE TROPEZ ORIGINAL BTL 580
Wine cocktail with natural flavors
of peach
ICE TROPEZ GINGER BTL 580
Wine cocktail with natural flavors
of ginger and exotic fruits
LEMONADES
& MOCKTAILS BLASS
HOMEMADE LEMONADE 99
Fresh lemon juice, simple syrup
TROPICAL SUNSET 160
Jasmine tea, passion fruit basil syrup
VIRGIN MANGO MOJITO 160
Mint, lime, simple syrup, soda
MACTAN ZEST 198
Calamansi, cucumber, simple syrup
ICE TROPEZ 0% BTL 580
Non-alcoholic wine cocktail flavored
with peach

SHAKES

WATERMELON
MANGO

SOFT DRINKS

COKE IN CAN
COKE ZERO
SPRITE

MINERAL WATER

HOPE MINERAL WATER 330ML
HOPE MINERAL WATER 1L

EVIAN SPARKLING WATER 330ML
EVIAN SPARKLING WATER 750ML

COFFEE

ESPRESSO
AMERICANO

CAFE LATTE
CAPPUCCINO

MOCHA

ICED CARAMEL LATTE

IF YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY, INTOLERANCE OR SENSITIVITY, PLEASE SPEAK TO YOUR SERVER ABOUT INGREDIENTS IN OUR DISHES BEFORE YOU ORDER YOUR MEAL. A10% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR FINAL BILL. PRICES INCLUDE VAT.
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180
180

165
165
165

130
255
350
430

120
170
188
188
188
220



