

BURGERS & KOFFMANN'S FRIES

mushroom sauce,

red onion, lettuce, guacamole

688

790

580

690

780

298

	O.G.R ∮ №	765	CLASSIC CHEESE \$ a a b Beef patty, red onion, house pickles, American cheese, mayo & ketchup
	HELL'S KITCHEN ## # ## & ## & ## & ## & ## & ## & ##	780	BBQ PORTABELLO ● § ☐ Ø ● Grilled Portabello mushroom, American cheese, creamy mushroom crispy onion
	Hell's Kitchen relish		GRILLED CHICKEN 👙 🖥 ●
	G.F.C § a a b White cheddar, hash brown, iceberg lettuce,	498	Marinated grilled chicken, red onion, Roma tomato, Lollo Rosso lettuce, gu
	G.F.C sauce, Gordon's fried chicken		FRENCHIE 🖠 🖥 🌢
	NEXT LEVEL ∮	528	Beef patty, blue cheese sauce, arugula, caramelized onion, shoestring potato
	+Add Make it a triple (extra patty)		THE ITALIAN 👙 🖺 🌢
	MEXICAN SMASH 🌶 🕏 🏚 ●	798	Double smash patty marinara sauce,



SPICY WINGS &

X32 1,388 1.780

PICK YOUR HEAT

UMAMI @& G.F.C SAUCE ● SWEET CHILI KIMCHI HOTTER THAN HELL 10 55

DIPS 45 EACH

SRIRACHA MAYO G.F.C **GUACAMOLE** TOMATO RELISH SWEET CHILI KIMCHI

SUPERCHARGE YOUR MEAL

Smashed patty, American cheese, guacamole,

tomato, red onion, grilled jalapeño, tomato salsa,

DOUBLE UP 298 / BACON 75 / EGG 25 / CHEESE SKIRT 60

SIDES

nachos & Hell's mayo

COLESLAW • 125 MAC & CHEESE ♥ 🕯 🖥 • 298

FRIES

G.F.C chicken, melted mozzarella, salsa, signature G.F.C sauce

HOTTER THAN HELL DIRTY FRIES 348 O ## 2

Melted mozzarella, Hell's salsa, red onion, Hotter Than Hell sauce

KOFFMANN'S FRIES 198 **SWEET POTATO FRIES** 298

SALADS

398

330 G.F.C chicken thigh, Iollo rosso, tomato,

iceberg lettuce, red onion, roasted pepper, smashed avocado, G.F.C sauce, house dressing

CHOPPED SALAD

arugula, melting mozzarella,

fresh green pepper

Iceberg lettuce, red cabbage, house dressing, red onion, piquillo peppers, provolone, spicy salami, chickpeas

DESSERTS

BANANA SPLIT # 🖥 🖜 🗞 178 with chocolate brownies, vanilla soft serve ice cream, chocolate sauce

298 with vanilla soft serve ice cream, toffee sauce

BOTTOMLESS SOFT SERVE ICE CREAM 148 Vanilla & Ilhe

MILKSHAKES COKE FLOAT 158 Coca-Cola, vanilla soft serve ice cream 280 Oreo biscuits, soft serve ice cream, milk, whipped cream STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING 280 Sticky toffee pudding, soft serve ice cream, milk, whipped cream 280 Ube soft serve ice cream, milk, whipped cream



SPARKLING WINE	GLASS	BOTTLE	COCKTAILS	GLASS	PITCHER	SHAKES	
ELYSÉE BLANC DE BLANC BRUT	490	2,100	ESPRESSO MARTINI	398	-	WATERMELON	180
Loire Valley, France NICOLAS FEUILLATTE	1,988	9,888	Absolut vodka, Kahlúa, espresso NEGRONI	460	_	MANGO	180
RESERVE BRUT	1,500	9,000	Tanqueray gin, Campari, Vermouth	400	-	COET DRIVING	
Champagne, France			HOUSE G&T	398	998	SOFT DRINKS	
WHITE WINE	01.100	DOTT! F	Tanqueray gin, tonic			COKE IN CAN	155
SAUVIGNON BLANC, SOUL WINE	GLASS 360	BOTTLE 1,588	PASSION FRUIT MARTINI Absolut vodka, passion fruit,	298	888	COKE ZERO	155
CHARDONNAY UNDURRAGA	420	1,988	fresh lime juice			SPRITE	155
Central Valley, Chile	420	1,300	MARGARITA	480	1,188	MINERAL WATER	
			Olmeca tequila, orange liqueur, lime juice agave nectar	9,		HOPE MINERAL WATER 330ML	130
ROSÉ WINE	GLASS	BOTTLE	GRAPEFRUIT COLLINS	398	998	HOPE MINERAL WATER 1L	255
FERRATON PERE & FILS La Tournée	510	2,288	Tanqueray gin, grapefruit juice,			EVIAN SPARKLING WATER 330ML	350
Rhône, France	iemon juice, simple syrup, tonic	iemon juice, simple syrup, tonic		BOTTLE	EVIAN SPARKLING WATER 750ML	430	
						EVIAN SPARKLING WATER /SUTIL	430
RED WINE	GLASS	BOTTLE	ICE TROPEZ ORIGINAL BTL Wine cocktail with natural flavors		580	005555	
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, UNDURRAGA	420	1,988	of peach			COFFEE	100
Central Valley, Chile			ICE TROPEZ GINGER BTL Wine cocktail with natural flavors of ginger and exotic fruits		580	ESPRESSO	120
SANGIOVESE TAVERNELLO	360	1,588				AMERICANO	170
Emilia-Romagna, Italy		7.00				CAFÉ LATTE	188
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, ROBERT MONDAVI	-	3,488	LEMONADES			CAPPUCCINO	188
Ripon, California			& MOCKTAILS		GLASS	MOCHA	188
MERLOT, CHÂTEAU LA GAMAYE Bordeaux, France	-	3,488	HOMEMADE LEMONADE		99	ICED CARAMEL LATTE	220
Dordeaux, France			Fresh lemon juice, simple syrup				
BEERS			TROPICAL SUNSET Jasmine tea, passion fruit basil syrup		160		
SAN MIGUEL LIGHT BTL		198	VIRGIN MANGO MOJITO		160		
SAN MIGUEL PALE PILSEN BTL		198	Mint, lime, simple syrup, soda				
BISAYA MANGO WHEAT BTL		398	MACTAN ZEST Calamansi, cucumber, simple syrup		198		
ENGKANTO HIGH HIVE HONEY AL	E BTL	398	ICE TROPEZ 0% BTL Non-alcoholic wine cocktail flavored		580		
SPRITZ	GLASS	PITCHER	with peach				

398

498

598

1,200

1,700

APEROL SPRITZ

MANGO SPRITZ

Mango, Prosecco, soda **JURA SUNSET**

Jura 10 years, Aperol, tonic

Aperol Spritz, Prosecco, soda